
Title:
Supply of Technical Gases, Rental of Gas Recipients and Other Services

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Geel (JRC-GEE) 

TED publication date:
01/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
06/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference 
number 

JRC/GEE/2022/OP/0798

Title Supply of Technical Gases, Rental of Gas Recipients and Other Services

Description 

JRC Geel has the intention to set up a framework contract for supply of technical gas, 
rental of gas recipients and other services. The contract consists of two main parts:1. 
the supply of compressed gas in cylinders or frames, including the delivery and return 
transport and the rental of the cylinders and/or frames. The contractor is also asked to 
foresee an application allowing to track the cylinders;2. the rental of fixed and mobile 
tanks for the storage of liquefied gases and the supply, in bulk, of liquefied nitrogen 
and argon. Some of these tanks are to be equipped with an evaporator and/or with a 
remote monitoring system, warning the Contractor automatically of the need for refill.

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework 
agreement or a 
dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the 
buyer profile: (URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 480000.00 EUR

Estimated value 480000.00 EUR

Main CPV 24111000

NUTS BE213


